


West Valley City, Utah - Bid Tabulation				Response 1		Response 2		Response 3		Response 4		Response 5		Response 6			
Project Tecumseh Storm Drain				Engineer's Estimate		Dig It Excavation LLC		England Construction		Bowen Construction Co.		Beck Construction & Excavation		Lyndon Jones Construction		VanCon Inc	
Bid Opening Date: March 9, 2021				Unit Price	Total Amt.	Unit Price	Total Amt.	Unit Price	Total Amt.	Unit Price	Total Amt.	Unit Price	Total Amt.	Unit Price	Total Amt.	Unit Price	Total Amt.
Item No.	Description	Est. Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amt.	Unit Price	Total Amt.	Unit Price	Total Amt.	Unit Price	Total Amt.	Unit Price	Total Amt.	Unit Price	Total Amt.		
1	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
2	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$19,474.00	\$ 19,474.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$24,500.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
3	Site and Pavement Demolition Fill Abandoned Pipe with Cement Treated Flowable Fill	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$5,232.00	\$ 5,232.00	\$17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 19,720.00	\$ 19,720.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
4	Tree Removal	10	CY	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$231.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$220.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 289.00	\$ 2,890.00	\$285.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 193.00	\$ 1,930.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00
5	Coordinate and Excavate for Gas Line Loop by Dominion Energy	3	EA	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$593.00	\$ 1,779.00	\$1,700.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
6	Potholing	1	EA	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$1,639.00	\$ 1,639.00	\$5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 3,075.00	\$ 3,075.00	\$2,255.00	\$ 2,255.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
7	Street Name Sign (Post Included)	5	EA	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$1,100.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 871.00	\$ 4,355.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
8	Asphalt T-Patch (6" HMA, 8" UTBC)	1	EA	\$ 410.00	\$ 410.00	\$650.00	\$ 650.00	\$750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,025.00	\$ 1,025.00	\$825.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 405.00	\$ 405.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
9	Asphalt Concrete Paving (6" HMA/8" UTBC)	185	SY	\$ 45.00	\$ 8,325.00	\$99.30	\$ 18,370.50	\$66.00	\$ 12,210.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 13,875.00	\$60.00	\$ 11,100.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 12,950.00
10	Concrete Curb & Gutter, Type A	210	SY	\$ 85.00	\$ 17,850.00	\$82.30	\$ 17,283.00	\$64.00	\$ 13,440.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 15,120.00	\$76.00	\$ 15,960.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 15,330.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 12,600.00
11	Concrete Curb & Gutter, Type G	45	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,025.00	\$43.10	\$ 1,939.50	\$45.00	\$ 2,025.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 2,610.00	\$61.00	\$ 2,745.00	\$ 159.00	\$ 7,155.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 4,050.00
12	Concrete Sidewalk - 4" Thick	105	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$39.60	\$ 4,158.00	\$42.00	\$ 4,410.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$39.00	\$ 4,095.00	\$ 39.70	\$ 4,168.50	\$ 90.00	\$ 9,450.00
13	Concrete Flatwork - 6" Thick Reconstruct Pedestrian Access Ramp	8	SY	\$ 80.00	\$ 640.00	\$144.00	\$ 1,152.00	\$86.00	\$ 688.00	\$ 715.00	\$ 5,720.00	\$370.00	\$ 2,960.00	\$ 31.80	\$ 254.40	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00
14	Patterned Concrete Park Strip	10	SY	\$ 90.00	\$ 900.00	\$153.00	\$ 1,530.00	\$98.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 95.60	\$ 956.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00
15	6' Chain Link Fence Broadcast Seed and Wood Fiber Mulch	2	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$2,305.00	\$ 4,610.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$4,135.00	\$ 8,270.00	\$ 3,285.00	\$ 6,570.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 7,400.00
16	15 Inch RCP, Class III	20	SY	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$198.00	\$ 3,960.00	\$132.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$290.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 179.00	\$ 3,580.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00
17	4 Inch PVC	50	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$14.00	\$ 700.00	\$48.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$62.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 40.75	\$ 2,037.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00
18	12" Pre-Fabricated Steel Waterline Loop per GHID Standards	1	LS	\$ 4,070.00	\$ 4,070.00	\$1,370.00	\$ 1,370.00	\$3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$3,215.00	\$ 3,215.00	\$ 3,470.00	\$ 3,470.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
19	14" Pre-Fabricated Steel Waterline Loop per GHID Standards	325	LF	\$ 85.00	\$ 27,625.00	\$86.00	\$ 27,950.00	\$112.00	\$ 36,400.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 27,625.00	\$80.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 111.00	\$ 36,075.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 42,250.00
20	3' X 3' Cleanout Box	17	LF	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,190.00	\$54.00	\$ 918.00	\$98.00	\$ 1,666.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 680.00	\$245.00	\$ 4,165.00	\$ 79.80	\$ 1,356.60	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,870.00
21	4' X 6' Combo Box	255	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$78.00	\$ 19,890.00	\$116.00	\$ 29,580.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 39,525.00	\$161.00	\$ 41,055.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 39,525.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 33,150.00
22	2' x 4' Cleanout Box	1	EA	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 37,800.00	\$ 37,800.00	\$35,160.00	\$ 35,160.00	\$ 35,295.00	\$ 35,295.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
23	3' X 3' Cleanout Box	1	EA	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$10,600.00	\$ 10,600.00	\$15,900.00	\$ 15,900.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$33,625.00	\$ 33,625.00	\$ 34,515.00	\$ 34,515.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
24	4' X 6' Combo Box	1	EA	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$3,009.00	\$ 3,009.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$8,450.00	\$ 8,450.00	\$ 2,035.00	\$ 2,035.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
25	5' X 5' Cleanout Box	3	EA	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$4,339.00	\$ 13,017.00	\$4,900.00	\$ 14,700.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 17,400.00	\$10,100.00	\$ 30,300.00	\$ 5,955.00	\$ 17,865.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 21,000.00
26	5' X 5' Cleanout Box 1/2 inch Nyloplast (or equivalent) Drain Basin	2	EA	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$5,921.00	\$ 11,842.00	\$5,800.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$11,155.00	\$ 22,310.00	\$ 7,020.00	\$ 14,040.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
27	5' X 5' Cleanout Box	1	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$4,902.00	\$ 4,902.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$9,975.00	\$ 9,975.00	\$ 9,110.00	\$ 9,110.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
28	5' X 5' Cleanout Box	1	EA	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$3,228.00	\$ 3,228.00	\$1,370.00	\$ 1,370.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$6,140.00	\$ 6,140.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
					\$ 209,335.00		\$ 202,513.00		\$ 251,059.00		\$ 284,545.00		\$ 332,655.00		\$ 345,173.00		\$ 383,120.00